STAT	E	DORF	PORAT	ION	COM	ISS I	ON	OF	KANSAS
0	IL	4 (AS C	ONSI	ERVAI	ION	DII	/15	ON
		VEL	L CO	MPLI	ETION	FOF	MS		
		AC	D-1	WELI	LHIS	TORY	ſ		
DI	ES	RIP	TION	OF	WELL	ANT	LE	ASE	•

Operator: License #6194
Name: ESP Development, Inc.
Address 17746 177th. Boulevard
City/State/Zip Paradise, KS 67658
Purchaser: EOTT
Operator Contact Person: Bud Eulert
Phone (785) 998-4413
Contractor: Name: Vonfeldt Drilling, Inc.
License: 9431
Wellsite Geologist: Randy Killian
Designate_Type of Completion New Well Re-Entry Workover
X Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd. Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)
If Workover:
Operator:
Well Name:
Comp. Date Old Total Depth
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back PBID Commingled Docket No.
Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.
3-4-02 3-10-02 3-10-02
Spud Date Date Reached ID Completion Date

API NO. 15-	167-23219-0	00-00	וטואי	INA
	D 11			
162 N & 14	Russell Z'W - <u>SE</u> sec. <u>2</u>	1 Tup. 119	5_ Rge15	X
	Feet from SYN			
	Feet from EW			
Footages Calcul NE	ated from Neares , SE, NW or SW (t Outside Sec circle one)	tion Corner:	
Lease Name <u>Eu</u>	Lert Ranch G	Well #	_ 1	
Field Name	Hagaman Nor	th		
Producing format				
Elevation: Grou			1876	
Total Depth	3346	PBĮD		
Amount of Surfac	e-Pipe Set and	Cemented at	217	Feet
Multiple Stage C	ementing Collar	Used?	Yes	No
If yes, show dep				
If Alternate II				
feet depth to	surface	w/ 200	s:	x cmt.
Drilling Fluid M (Data must be co	anagement Plan	191 n 64 E	3 ·G · O Z	
Chloride content	54,000	opm Fluid vol	ume 400	_bbls
ewatering metho	d used Allow	to dry and	l backfill	-
ocation of flui	d disposal if he	nuled offsite:		
perator Name				
.ease Name		Licens	e No	
Quarter	Sec	TwpS	Rng.	_E/W
·		D1A N-		

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature Fun Euclid President	
President	Date <u>5-13-02</u>
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 18 2002.	13th day of May
Notary Public Donna Super	A DONNA SUPER
Date Commission Expires 2/9/2005	Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires 2/91205
/ S-14-0Z	

C / Wire	.C. OFFICE USE ONL er of Confidential line Log Received ogist Réport Recei	
KCC KGS	Distribution SWD/Rep Plug	NGPA Other (Specify)

Form ACO-1 (7-91)

MAY 1 & 1200.

A A I A Total	10.	. Tu a		SIDE TU		England I	onah UCU	4.8 #	1	
	ledelopmen						Ranch "G"	Well # .	<u></u>	
iec. <u>21</u> Тир. <u>11</u>	S Rge. <u>15</u>	East West		Count	У	Russell			•	,
NSTRUCTIONS: Show nterval tested, tim ydrostatic pressure: f more space is nee	ne tool open ai s, bottom hole i	nd closed temperatur	, flowing as re, fluid red							
rill Stem Tests Tak (Attach Additiona	en l Sheets.)	₹ Yes	□ No		Log	Formstion	ı (Top), Depth ı		Samp	ple
amples Sent to Geol		☐ Yes	⊠ _{No}	Name	Anh Bas	ydrite	Top _C	948 ' 983 '	Datum + 9	
ores Taken		☐ _{Yes}	⊠ No		Top	eka	27	711 •	- 8	30
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		⊠ _{Yes}	□ No		Tor	ebner Shal conto	29	964 ' 982 ' 912 '	-10 -11 -11	.06
ist All E.Logs Run:	Radiation	Guard	Log			sing se KC	32	266 •	-13	390
	Gamma Ray	Collar	Log		Art T.I	ouckle).		332 ' 346 '	-14 -14	_
·		CAS	ING RECORD	I New	 図					
	Report al	l strings	set-conduc	Hew tor, surfa	ce, ir	ed ntermediate,	production, etc	c.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		Casing In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./f	t.	Sett ing Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Pe Additive	
Surfacenew	121/4	8 5/	' 8	20#		217'	60/40 Poz	140	3% CC.	
Surface				1	lixe		al Common	170	3% CC	
-use	ed 7 7/8	5 1 /2		14#	DV s	3330 ' et 950 '	ASC 60-40 Poz	150 225	2% gel 6% gel	
	ADDITIONAL C	EMENTING/	SQUEEZE RECO	ORD						
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of	Cement	#Sacks U	sed		Type and Percen	t Additive	S	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footag	RECORD -	Bridge Plu Interval P	gs Set/Typ erforated	e	Acid, (Amount an	Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater	Cement So ial Used)	peeze Record Dept	i h
4 shots/ft	Pf.2744-2	747 12	shots			500 gal	. 15% INS w	/1 gal	DMO 2744-	47
Open Hole	3330-46					250 gal	. 15% MCA		3330-	46
	A	•								
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8	set 3336	At	Packer A	t	Liner Run	☐ Yes 🖟	.3		
Date of First, Resu				cing Hetho	d D F	lowing Deu	mping Gas L	ift 🗆 o	her (Explain	1)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	oil 73 Bbl	Bbls.	Gas	Hof	Water 13	BBls			30.	
isposition of Gas:	METHOD OF	COMPLETI				Pro	oduction Interv	•1 2744- Open	2747 H ol e 3330	-46
Vented Sold (If vented, sub		ease	· ·			☐ Dually	Comp. X Comm	ingled _		
								_		

1.15

15-167-23219-0000

Thompson, Arthur & Davidson

Attorneys at Law

MARVIN E. THOMPSON MARK ARTHUR, JR. DENNIS R. DAVIDSON

CLIFFORD R. HOLLAND (1897-1953) RECEIVED

NCC WICHITA

525 MAIN STREET PO. BOX 111 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665-0111 TELEPHONE (785) 483-3195 FAX (785) 483-3504

June 14, 2002

Ms. Elisabeth Heibel, Production Dept. Conservation Divison Kansas Corporation Commission Finney State Office Building 130 South Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802

Re:

ESP Development, Inc.--Eulert Ranch "G" Lease

Dear Ms. Heibel:

We have obtained and enclose herewith waivers of any objection to ESP Development, Inc.'s co-mingling application from both the offsetting operators.

Please advise if anything else is needed.

Sincerely,

Mark Arthur, Jr.

THOMPSON, ARTHUR & DAVIDSON

MA/grp

Enclosures

cc: ESP Development, Inc.

Mr. Lewis Eulert ESP Development, Inc. 17746 - 177th Boulevard Paradise, KS 67658-9415 KCC MICHTA

WAIVER

The undersigned, Petroleum Property Services, Inc., hereby waives any right it may have to object to the ACO-4 co-mingling application of ESP Development, Inc., regarding its Eulert Ranch "G" Lease #1 (approximately SE/4 SE/4 SE/4 of 21-11-15, Russell County, Kansas) API #15-167-23219.

DATED this 7714 day of June, 2002.

PETROLEUM PROPERTY SERVICES, INC.

By____(Title)_

ENGINEER

ROCKICHTA

WAIVER

The undersigned, Lorenzen Oil Company, hereby waives any right it may have to object to the ACO-4 co-mingling application of ESP Development, Inc., regarding its Eulert Ranch "G" Lease covering portions of the SE/4 of 21-11-15, Russell County, Kansas.

DATED this 13 day of 300€, 2002.

LORENZEN OIL COMPANY

(Title) UP/SEC'Y

1	Arb. 3322- 3346'	157/TIME 25# 133# 45"	ISIF/TIME 905# 45"	FFF/TIME 135# 254#	FSIP/TIME 893#	1661#	ORIGINAL MECOVERY 405' 011 grav 29
1	Arb. 3322-	25# 133#	905#	135# 254#	893#	1661#	1051 0:1 aray 70
2				60"	90"	1625#	125' M,S1,W,C,Oil 60' O&W,C,Mud
- 1							
3							
4		·					
5							
6							
7							
8			·				

KCC MICHTA

DRILLERS WELL LOG

Date Commenced: March 4, 2002

Date Completed: March 10, 2002

ESP Development, Inc. Eulert Ranch G #1 162'N & 147'W C SE Sec. 21-11S-15W Russell County, Kansas

Elevation:

1871' G.L.

1876' K.B.

0-1700' Sand & Shale 1700 - 2340' Shale 2340 - 3346' Shale & Lime 3346' R.T.D

FORMATION DATA

KEGINED . MAY 1 4 200: KCC WICHITA

915' Anhydrite **Topeka** 2710' Heebner 2960' **Lansing Kansas City** 3010' Arbuckle 3345'

Surface Pipe: Set 20#, new, 8 5/8" casing @ 217' with 140 sacks 60/40 Poz., 2% Gel., 3% CC. Mixed additional 170 sacks Common, 3% CC.

Production Pipe: Set 14#, used, 5 1/2" casing with 225 sacks 60/40 Poz., 6% Gel., 1/4# flocele.

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS)	
)	ss:
COUNTY OF RUSSELL)	
COUNTY OF RUSSELL)	

Alan Vonfeldt of lawful age, does swear and state that the facts and statements herein are true and correct to the best of his knowledge.

Alan Vonfeldt

Subscribed and sworn to before me this //tl day of March, 2002.

My Commission Expires:

august 30, 2003

NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas CHERYL M. PAYNE
My Appt. Exp. 30-03

Cheryl M. Payne, Notary Public

Chronology to 3-27-02

- KB Elev. 1876

GL Elev. 1871

ESP DEVELOPMENT CO. EULERT RANCH "G" #1 HAGAMAN NORTH FIELD API # 15-167-23219 RUSSELL CO. KS. Sec. 21-11S-15W 1482 FSL & 1467 FEL

ORIGINAL

			- URIGINAL
			ONFELDT DRLG. CO. Drlg. completed 3-10-02
		· ·	ogs: Gamma/ Neutron/ Laterolog/ Caliper & SP
			Correlation cement bond log in Csg.
		R:	andall Killian Geological services.
		0 5 /0 0 6 2171	- 1. Africa for Antonia I a contra a 1 manufactura a contra
\neg	*	8 5/8 Surf. Csg. @ 217' Proceed Common Commo	roduction from Arbuckle 07H and Topeka perfs.
-	- -		3-18-02
		MAY 1.6 2 Res	Express Well Service on location with Drlg. equipment to clean out DV tool and packer
	3	KOO WICH LA	shoe. Clean out to 3316', getting up rotary
\dashv	1	1200 St. 1 150 V. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	cuttings and very little cement.
	1	mr Mari & 0151 11/225 Cr. Camant	3-19-02
7		DV Tool @ 915' W/225 Sx Cement Circulated to surface.	Swab well down to determine problem.
	[tested 2.4 B/Hr. fluid 40% oil.
	11		Pull tubing and run corrlation log to
-	++-		check depth, found depth 3311' correlated to open hole log.
			3-20-02
			Run in bit and cleaned out 35° to rotary TD
-	+		getting rotary cuttings and very little cement,
			3-21-02
			Pull tubing and bit, Ran Dual receiver sonic
\dashv			cement bond log to determine cement condition.
			Log TD 3346', good cement bond to Csg. Shoe.
	11-		Ran tubing W/packer to 3300°, swab test 5B/Hr. 50% oil for 3 Hr. test.
			3-22-02
			2100' of fluid in hole over night 85% oil.
	+	: ' : · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Swab down and Cilman's acid Go. treat O/H with 6 barrel of mud clean up 15% acid.
		Top Cement @ 2550'	Swab back load and average 7.5 B/Hr. no
			visable water. Four Hr. test.
4			3-25-02
			1900' of oil in hole with 200' of water over
			week end. Fluid level 1250' from surface.
		HF 1	Pull tubing and packer to test Topeka zone.
		•	Perforate 8 shots 2744 to 47°. Ran straddle tools to test, had trouble setting tools
\dashv	:	Topeka perforations 2744 to 47! 12 shots.	tubing unscrew had to get grapple and fish
		IZ SHULB.	tubing, run back in hole set over topeka
			zone. 3-26-02
\dashv			Swab test 2.5 B/Hr. 35% oil. Treat with
	i i		12 barrel clean up 15% acid. Recovered load
			and test 5.5 B/Hr. no visable water.
_	- [2]	·	3 Hour test. 5-27-02
ļ	\$	5 1/2" X 14# @ 3330' W/150 Sx.	1400' all oil in hole over night, pull straddle
		Weathford packer shoe.	tools and run pumping equipment to comingle
:]		-	topeka and arbuckle for pump test.
\checkmark	-1		103 Jts. 2 3/8" 2-8' 1-6' 1-4' tubing Subs.
			132 new rods W/ 1 1/2 X 12 X 2" Cup Pump.
			and the second s

ORIGINAL

ALLIED CEWENTING CO., INC. 10255

REMIT TO P.O. I		ANSAS 670	665		SER'	VICE POINT:	R
DATE 3/4/02	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
Eulert	WELL #	<i>C</i> 1	LOGUETION O		•	COUNTY	STATE '
OLD OR NEW (Ci				ham IE		K5	LKS.
OLD OR NEW (CI	rcie one)		- 2r	WEN IN	0	_	
CONTRACTOR A	Van Eil	th Dia	* 1	OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB 5	un fac	ce		OWNER			
HOLE SIZE 121		T.I	0. 217	CEMENT			
	5/8		PTH 21		RDERED	60/40 39/	//
TUBING SIZE			EPTH				Coel
DRILL PIPE		DE	PTH				
TOOL			PTH			115	
PRES. MAX			NIMUM	COMMON	84	@ 6 ⁴⁵	<u>558</u>
MEAS. LINE		SH	OE JOINT	POZMIX _	56	@_ 35 5	198 8
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.			GEL _	2		50 ం
PERFS.			<u>, 2/</u>	CHLORIDE _	4	_@ <u>30</u>	12000
DISPLACEMENT		- //	2-3/4	-		_ @	
	EQ	UIPMENT				_ @	
						_ @	
PUMP TRUCK (CEMENT	TER 12	رما			_@	
	HELPER	Crl	ev	HANDI ING	1.0.1	_@	160 60
BULK TRUCK				HANDLING_ MILEAGE		@ 775	-160
	DRIVER	_Sho	whe			MILE	719 =
BULK TRUCK				The Marie William		\	1171 9
# I	DRIVER					TOTAL	77.74
				MAY 9 A P	(Aux' 1		
	RE	MARKS:		KCCWICH	CEDAIL	CE	
				DEPTH OF JO)R		
		Δ.,	nated		K CHARGE		520°
	treen	(SEC	u Corre	EXTRA FOO	rage	@	243 -
	10/6			MILEAGE		<u>@ 3</u>	400
				PLUG_858		@	45 %
						@	
						@	
	_					TOTAL	625 00
CHARGE TO:E	(5P					101112	
					FLOAT EQUI	PMENT	
CITY	ST	`ATE	ZIP				
					••	@	
				w		@	
						. @	
						. @	
To Allied Cementi						.@	
You are hereby red	quested t	o rent cen	nenting equipment				
and furnish cemen	ter and h	nelper to a	ssist owner or			TOTAL	
			ne above work was				
done to satisfaction	n and su	pervision (of owner agent or	TAX			
			the "TERMS AND				
CONDITIONS" li	sted on t	he reverse	side.	TOTAL CHAR	GE		
				DISCOUNT _		IF PAID	IN 30 DAVS
		4/	1 1	· · ·		· II IAID	TI JO DAIS
SIGNATURE	Ca	e M	uli				
					DDINTE	D NAME	
					EKHNIE	D NAIVIE	

ALLIED CEWENTING CO., INC. 10/00

RUSS	ELL, KANSAS	67665		SERVICE POINT:						
-						7				
DATE 3-5-02	SEC. TWP.	RANGE	C	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH			
LEASE Eulest	WELL # G - 1	LOCATION (soche	un Black	top 10N	COUNTY Kussell	STATE			
OLD OR (NEW) (Cir	cle one)	1	•	1 Einle						
CONTRACTOR \	Vonfeldt	Dela		OWNER						
TYPE OF JOB	<u> </u>	<u> </u>								
HOLE SIZE 124	/	T.D. 217		CEMENT						
CASING SIZE 89	8	DEPTH 217		AMOUNT OR	DERED _176	Para 70	44			
TUBING SIZE		DEPTH		imiooni on	DEKED	CBWC_5 /6	<u> </u>			
DRILL PIPE		DEPTH								
TOOL		DEPTH DEPTH								
PRES. MAX		MINIMUM		, COMMON	OFL	@ 65	112554			
MEAS. LINE	·			COMMON			7720-			
CEMENT LEFT IN		SHOE JOINT		POZMIX		_ @				
	CSG. 45			GEL	_	_@				
PERFS.				CHLORIDE _	5	_@ <u>.30°</u>	72000			
DISPLACEMENT						_@				
	EQUIPME	NT				@				
	_ (
DITI (D CD LICIL)	\	~ \ \								
~ 1/	EMENTER V	rave				- @				
	HELPER	Done		HANDLING	יחכ	-@ <u>-µs</u>	19750			
BULK TRUCK					15	_ ~	142			
<u># 282 </u>	DRIVER	Brent		MILEAGE	74/2	sk/Mile	_K0 =			
BULK TRUCK				in the second of the second	•	1				
# [DRIVER			REMAIL	j	TOTAL	7813 =			
				MAN A A Commis						
				MAY 1 A Swel						
	REMARK	S:		•	SERVI	CE				
1 12 1			. 0	KCC WICHITA						
Shell onto	/	glit Pluid ?								
Rate of 4661,	min CZOOF	- diels mo	T cuc							
Muyel 1751	Stong p	emme - di	isplewil		CHARGE		2500			
to 170 - W	ZY bekin	hr - made	Sur	EXTRA FOOT	AGE	@				
Cement Str	Lani lesses	Pace - Slut		MILEAGE		<u>@ 3 • • </u>	6000			
	1			PLUG 8%	1000	@	4500			
1) 21/4	<u></u>									
\overline{A}						_@				
~						TOTAL	355			
CHARGE TO:E										
STREET					FLOAT EQUI	PMENT				
					-					
CITY	STATE	ZIP								
						_@				
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	@				
						@				
To Allied Cementi	na Co. Inc			<u> </u>		@				
		.•								
You are hereby rec										
and furnish cemen						TOTAL				
contractor to do we	ork as is listed.	The above work	was							
done to satisfaction				TAV						
contractor. I have				1/1/4						
CONDITIONS" lis			מאווי	TOTAL CHAR	GE					
4				DISCOUNT	- Value	IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS			
							_			
SIGNATURE .	CAN PR	1		- Da	RIL					
, A	ung as	5		1003	BULLS	D NY 4 3 500				
	//	11		1/	PK M/VI`F	DNAME				

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. RÉMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 SEC. 21 CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START COUNTY Borham IE ION EE 2K WELL#6 LOCATION SE Ranch OLD OR NEW (Circle one) **OWNER CONTRACTOR** TYPE OF JOB **CEMENT** AMOUNT ORDERED 150 ASC 2% gul **HOLE SIZE DEPTH CASING SIZE** DEPTH **TUBING SIZE** DRILL PIPE TOOL **COMMON** PRES. MAX **POZMIX** MEAS. LINE @ **GEL** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG @ **CHLORIDE** PERFS. @ W+15-5 **DISPLACEMENT** @ @ @ **CEMENTER HELPER** @ HANDLING _________ **BULK TRUCK** MILEAGE **DRIVER** TOTAL ZUO 90 **BULK TRUCK** 220 EVAID 160 DRIVER MAY 4 9 5 + : **SERVICE REMARKS:** XCC MIGHTA DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE_ (a) @ MILEAGE ____ @ PLUG ___ @ @ TOTAL _190 FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ Ac@ @ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. TOTAL <u>5353</u> You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TAX contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TOTAL CHARGE CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. IF PAID IN 30 DAYS DISCOUNT PRINTED NAME

10315

ALLIED CEWENTING CO., INC.

Federal Tax I.D.

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

							-		
DATE 3-10-02	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON	LOCATION	JOB	START	JOB FINISH
LEASE Eulert	WELL#	/	LOCATION	ham 12 101	187	2N/16	COL	NTY USJEU	STATE
OLD OR MEW (Cir			1001	HE TO TURE	W.		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		<u> </u>
CONTRACTOR	Lönfiel	121	λà.		741	/ V	J		
CONTRACTOR A		tring	1 2 cture	OWNER					
HOLE SIZE	775	አ <i>ነተነበ</i> ፉ ተ፤	· Casinge	CEMENT			10	,	
CASING SIZE	(2)		EPTH	AMOUNT	ODDEDI	ED 225	09	6%	
TUBING SIZE			EPTH		flow		90	0,0	741
DRILL PIPE			EPTH	— /1/5	TIOU	reat			
TOOL			EPTH						
PRES. MAX			NIMUM	· COMMON	(35	@	645	09775
MEAS. LINE			OE JOINT	POZMIX		40		355	31950
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.		OL JOH I	GEL		11		7000	7/2
PERFS.	0.00	,		GLL CHLORIDE	7		_@_ <u>.</u>	<u> </u>	787 -
DISPLACEMENT				Floren		56±		140	7840
	EOI	IDA ATTAIT	D	T (OS ME MA)		26_	- @ _	13-	
	EQUI	IPMENT	Ľ				- @ _ @		
343		-L	ve ,				- [@] –		
	CEMENTE	ER	Mark				- @ _ @		
	HELPER_			HANDLING	3 22/		- @ _ @	775	TEGLO
BULK TRUCK		5	(MILEAGE		44/51	- ~ —	-	150 8
	DRIVER	_Da	YIN	——		77/2	\forall	∤⁄l€	100
BULK TRUCK		//		Zwierer*	20)	`		102245
# 180 D	DRIVER	6/8	·N	# 4 = 12 4 M Park	O timble			TOTAL	<u>193245</u>
				. MAY 1 2					
	PEM	IARKS:		, #WAR # //	, and i	SERVIO	יזוי		
Plug	Ros	histo	15.5K	KGC WIC	CHITA	SERVIC	. E.		
- Bx	sure h	ele 1	103/2	DEPTH OF	JOB				
	1	<u>, </u>		PUMP TRU					650°=
PMPX	10 6	11		PAFRA FO	OTAGE		@		
	in An		we tak.	MILEAGE					
WITHER.	5 07	·		PLUG					
			- 111						
Low	Du	ely!	- Vonfeldt	KED					
		0							
								moma r	1500
CHARGE TO. E	COL	2006	month T					TOTAL	<u>650 -</u>
CHARGE TO:		Evelo	PHIEN! LAG	<u></u>					
STREET					FI	OAT EQUI	PME	NT	
						•			
CITY	STA	TE	ZIP						
							· @ _		
									
To Allied Cementi							. @		
You are hereby rec	quested to	rent cer	nenting equipme	nt					
and furnish cemen								TOTAL	
contractor to do we				as					
done to satisfaction									
contractor. I have									
CONDITIONS" lis					ARGE _				
	<i>^</i>			DISCOUNT	·			IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
/	<i>つ//</i>	1)		' >	$\overline{}$			IN JU DAIS
SIGNATURE .	Dar	leis"	Tarr	1/	人) 。	Land	2		
DIGITAL UKE	<i></i>	7	0000	_ <u> </u>	<i>₩- Ţ</i>	17/0/			
		17				PRINTE	I) NIA	ME	